GRANAROLO
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Product description
Updated on

Short description for invoice
Brand

Item

Line code
codice_famiglia
Sub-Family code
Group code

EAN code

Product category
Customs code
VAT rate

Invoiced by

To be kept

T™MC

PRODUCT

Package

Dimensions in cm

Pieces for Packaging
Single piece weight

Net weight packaging
Gross weight packaging
Type

Packaging empty code
Cardboard EAN code

PACKAGING

Dimensions in cm

Pieces x carton
Volume or Net weight
Gross Weight
Production Plant

Type

CARDOBOARD

Dimensions in cm

Height

Volume or Net weight
Gross Weight
Cartons x Layer
Layers x Pallet
Cartons x Pallet
Packaging x Pallet

PALLET

* Pallet included

Tecnical Data Sheet (TMK)
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TECNICAL DATA SHEET (TMK)

(Internal)
(Internal)
(Internal)
(Internal)
(Internal)

dd

Length cm
L

H

N°

kg

kg

kg

(Internal)

Length cm
L

H

N°

kg

kg

Length cm
L

H

H

kg

kg*

N°

N°

N°

N°

MASCARPONE BOWL EX.GR.250X6
18/05/2018
MASC.250 GR PZ.6
GRANAROLO
000000000000000233
05 - CASEARI
0370 - MASCARPONE
0372 - MASCARPONE PASTORIZZATO
GR - GRANAROLO
8002670002010
04
04061080
Low tax rate
NR
40
80
IMPERISHABLE

VASCHETTA 250 GR
11,1
11,1
4,5
1
0,25
0,25
0,288
CRT MASCARPONE 250G 6PZ
D43
18002671002016
36,5
24
6
6
1,50
1,73

EPAL
80
120
15
117
255
315,76
10
17
170
1.020



